
5/29/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:06 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  8  4  1  8  27

Dem  19,896  30,233  20,764  19,786  18,198  108,877

Fap  1  2  1  0  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  2  1  11

Fwp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  29  39  27  22  22  139

I  5  14  12  11  9  51

Idf  27  25  40  31  35  158

Idp  627  711  876  876  827  3,917

Ijp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  1,519  2,613  2,630  2,513  2,494  11,769

Lib  61  177  104  72  73  487

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,300  15,596  10,527  9,067  7,970  51,460

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

Ref  26  46  26  24  23  145

Rep  19,846  34,798  22,246  19,194  17,422  113,506

RFP  0  0  1  2  1  4

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  2  1  4  3  10

District Number

Party

1



5/29/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:06 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  4  1  0  0  0  5

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  244  509  225  232  180  1,390

Vet  8  7  9  11  5  40

Total  50,615  84,811  57,513  51,857  47,283  292,079
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5/29/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:06 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,136  838  440  200  540  836  927  442

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

Idf  0  1  0  1  0  0  2  1

Idp  19  32  13  8  34  18  20  10

Int  79  64  39  27  107  69  85  13

Lib  6  7  5  1  1  4  5  2

Npa  642  441  217  130  271  467  497  244

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  1  2  1

Rep  1,132  910  515  348  940  1,208  1,080  333

SFL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spa  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Uig  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

UNI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  19  13  8  5  5  14  13  8

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  3,042  2,307  1,243  720  1,900  2,617  2,632  1,055

District Number

Party

3



9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 655  434  380  568  446  465  146  190  239  419  498

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  20  8  25  19  14  7  5  5  10  10

 70  38  40  108  38  26  6  8  16  18  30

 0  5  3  0  3  1  0  1  0  0  3

 358  285  149  306  247  260  59  78  121  257  275

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  0

 846  736  494  1,014  638  669  144  168  220  466  443

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 11  7  5  1  12  13  4  4  4  12  13

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,953  1,527  1,081  2,025  1,404  1,448  366  454  605  1,184  1,275



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 298  238  75  170  20  2  208  90  614  11,514

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  11

 7  9  4  3  2  0  24  0  5  340

 9  17  8  12  1  0  23  1  58  1,010

 1  0  0  2  0  0  1  1  4  56

 116  143  43  101  13  1  144  18  310  6,193

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  18

 213  271  180  210  25  2  363  27  957  14,552

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 11  8  2  5  1  0  3  0  14  215

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 656  687  313  506  62  5  766  137  1,963  33,933



5/29/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:06 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  6  8

Apf  0  2  2

Arp  5  0  5

BTP  0  1  1

Chr  10  3  13

Cpf  16  11  27

Dem  59,832  49,045  108,877

Fap  3  1  4

Fvp  6  5  11

Fwp  0  1  1

Gre  78  61  139

I  23  28  51

Idf  65  93  158

Idp  1,787  2,130  3,917

Ijp  0  1  1

Int  5,475  6,294  11,769

Lib  274  213  487

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  29,030  22,430  51,460

Npl  0  1  1

Obj  1  0  1

Pos  1  2  3

Ref  82  63  145

Rep  67,175  46,331  113,506

RFP  0  4  4

SFL  1  0  1

Spa  5  5  10

District Number

Party
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5/29/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:06 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Spf  16  8  24

Swp  7  5  12

TLP  0  1  1

Uig  5  0  5

Uni  2  0  2

Unk  874  516  1,390

Vet  23  17  40

Total  164,800  127,279  292,079
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5/29/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:06 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,799  2,881  268  100  644  3,757  9,449

Fwp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  3  6  14

I  0  0  0  0  2  1  3

Idf  1  5  1  0  1  5  13

Idp  25  100  9  0  51  188  373

Ijp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  86  247  22  4  91  455  905

Lib  8  13  0  1  2  17  41

Npa  465  1,280  108  51  356  1,486  3,746

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  2  2

Ref  1  2  0  0  1  4  8

Rep  1,085  2,995  363  142  742  3,035  8,362

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  22  32  0  0  9  57  120

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,493  7,564  772  299  1,902  9,019  23,049

District Number

Party
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5/29/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:06 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  4  2  0  2  0  8

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

BTP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  1  4  0  7  1  13

Cpf  1  1  14  0  11  0  27

Dem  933  21,526  36,142  2,071  48,075  130  108,877

Fap  0  1  0  0  3  0  4

Fvp  0  4  5  0  2  0  11

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  3  20  47  3  66  0  139

I  1  12  20  0  18  0  51

Idf  3  37  60  2  56  0  158

Idp  26  905  1,595  84  1,306  1  3,917

Ijp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Int  76  2,785  4,674  253  3,974  7  11,769

Lib  7  88  157  12  222  1  487

Mod  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Npa  456  10,547  16,160  1,013  23,235  49  51,460

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Obj  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  1  0  1  0  3

Ref  1  22  48  5  69  0  145

Rep  1,173  22,823  34,150  1,593  53,677  90  113,506

RFP  0  2  1  1  0  0  4

SFL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Spa  0  3  3  0  4  0  10

District Number

Party
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5/29/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:06 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Spf  2  6  2  1  13  0  24

Swp  0  3  3  0  6  0  12

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uig  0  0  0  0  5  0  5

Uni  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  14  225  398  22  728  3  1,390

Vet  0  7  17  1  15  0  40

Total  2,696  59,027  93,508  5,061  131,505  282  292,079
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5/29/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:06 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  2  6  0  8

Apf  2  0  0  2

Arp  0  4  1  5

BTP  1  0  0  1

Chr  3  8  2  13

Cpf  7  20  0  27

Dem  34,771  67,261  6,845  108,877

Fap  0  3  1  4

Fvp  4  7  0  11

Fwp  1  0  0  1

Gre  46  78  15  139

I  16  32  3  51

Idf  66  87  5  158

Idp  1,538  2,224  155  3,917

Ijp  1  0  0  1

Int  4,305  7,055  409  11,769

Lib  157  306  24  487

Mod  0  3  0  3

Npa  15,693  33,373  2,394  51,460

Npl  1  0  0  1

Obj  0  1  0  1

Pos  2  1  0  3

Ref  46  95  4  145

Rep  29,463  77,834  6,209  113,506

RFP  2  2  0  4

SFL  0  1  0  1

Spa  3  7  0  10

District Number

Party

9



5/29/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:06 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Spf  7  17  0  24

Swp  2  9  1  12

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uig  0  3  2  5

Uni  0  2  0  2

Unk  370  929  91  1,390

Vet  13  25  2  40

Total  86,523  189,393  16,163  292,079
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5/29/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:06 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  794  346  1,140

I  1  1  2

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  25  7  32

Int  89  17  106

Lib  3  2  5

Npa  367  176  543

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  732  392  1,124

Unk  10  3  13

Vet  4  0  4

Total  2,029  946  2,975

District Number

Party

11



5/29/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:06 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  4  4  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  8  4  1  8  27

Dem  19,896  30,233  20,764  19,786  18,198  108,877

Fap  1  2  1  0  0  4

Fvp  0  4  4  2  1  11

Fwp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  29  39  27  22  22  139

I  5  14  12  11  9  51

Idf  27  25  40  31  35  158

Idp  627  711  876  876  827  3,917

Ijp  0  0  0  0  1  1

Int  1,519  2,613  2,630  2,513  2,494  11,769

Lib  61  177  104  72  73  487

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,300  15,596  10,527  9,067  7,970  51,460

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

Ref  26  46  26  24  23  145

Rep  19,846  34,798  22,246  19,194  17,422  113,506

RFP  0  0  1  2  1  4

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  2  1  4  3  10

District Number

Party

12



5/29/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:06 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  4  1  0  0  0  5

UNI  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  244  509  225  232  180  1,390

Vet  8  7  9  11  5  40

Total  50,615  84,811  57,513  51,857  47,283  292,079
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5/29/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:06 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  5  2  8

Apf  0  2  0  2

Arp  0  0  5  5

BTP  0  1  0  1

Chr  5  3  5  13

Cpf  7  11  9  27

Dem  16,325  50,845  41,707  108,877

Fap  0  1  3  4

Fvp  1  5  5  11

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  15  63  61  139

I  5  26  20  51

Idf  19  98  41  158

Idp  587  2,206  1,124  3,917

Ijp  0  1  0  1

Int  1,391  6,585  3,793  11,769

Lib  62  212  213  487

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  7,314  23,428  20,718  51,460

Npl  0  1  0  1

Obj  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  2  1  3

Ref  26  68  51  145

Rep  16,300  49,843  47,363  113,506

RFP  0  4  0  4

SFL  0  0  1  1

Spa  0  5  5  10

District Number

Party

14



5/29/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 05:06 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Spf  6  9  9  24

Swp  0  6  6  12

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uig  2  0  3  5

Uni  0  0  2  2

Unk  195  525  670  1,390

Vet  7  19  14  40

Total  42,270  133,977  115,832  292,079
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